I-BLOCK, B.R.S. NAGAR, LUDHIANA
DATESHEET OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT, MARCH 2025
Classes : Nursery - UKG

J AN
English (W/O)

G.N.I. PUBLIC SCHOOL

10-03-25 Maths (W/0) Punjabi (W/O)
11-03-25 TUE [ e | e | e
12-03-25
13-03-25
14-03-25
15-03-25
16-03-25
17-03-25 Conv /Drg
18-03-25 TUE —————-
19-03-25 WED Story Telling /

Rhymes
20-03-25 THU [  ceem | eeeeee | e
21-03-25 FRI. | = - — —
22-03-25 SAT Div/Eng (O) Story Telling / Maths (W/0)

Rhymes

school hours.

Principal\sm 3

GNIPS

Important Instructions:-

3. School timings during exams are 8:50 AM to 12:30 PM.
4. PTM will be held on 29-03-2025 (Saturday) and the timings are :

09:30 AM to 1:00 PM
S. New Session will commence from 04-04-2025 (Friday) at 07:50 AM.

1. Divinity exam of UKG class will be held on 07-03-2025 (Friday) during regular

2. There will be regular classes on 11", 13, 18, 20" and 21* of March, 2025.

Scanned with ACE Scanner




