## G.N.I. PUBLIC SCHOOL

## I-BLOCK, B.R.S. NAGAR, LUDHIANA

## **DATESHEET OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT, MARCH 2025**

Classes: Nursery - UKG

Date	Day	Nursery	LKG	UKG
10-03-25	MON	Maths (W/O)	English (W/O)	Punjabi (W/O)
11-03-25	TUE			
12-03-25	WED	GK	Conv / Drg	Rhymes/ Eng (O)
13-03-25	THU			
14-03-25	HOLI			
15-03-25	SAT	English (W)	Maths (W/O)	Conv / Drg
16-03-25	SUNDAY			
17-03-25	MON	Conv / Drg	GK	English (W)
18-03-25	TUE			
19-03-25	WED	Story Telling / Rhymes	Div	EVS / GK
20-03-25	THU			
21-03-25	FRI			
22-03-25	SAT	Div/Eng (O)	Story Telling / Rhymes	Maths (W/O)

## **Important Instructions:-**

- 1. Divinity exam of UKG class will be held on 07-03-2025 (Friday) during regular school hours.
- 2. There will be regular classes on 11th, 13th, 18th, 20th and 21st of March, 2025.
- 3. School timings during exams are 8:50 AM to 12:30 PM.
- 4. PTM will be held on 29-03-2025 (Saturday) and the timings are: 09:30 AM to 1:00 PM
- 5. New Session will commence from 04-04-2025 (Friday) at 07:50 AM.

Principal 8 7 25
GNIPS